M
O
D
U
LE
S
PA
SS

• Other products
PSW  —  002  —                                  —                               —                                  —                       —                                —
Ordering Information:
Wavelength:
15 = 1550
13 = 1310
Polarization
Rotation:
90 = 90°
45 = 45°
Fiber Type:
SS = SM to SM
PP = PM to PM
Input Polarizer
(for PM PSW):
0 = no polarizer
P = Input polarizer
(slow axis)
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC or
NC = No Connectors
Others specify
Board:
D = with driver board
No character here if
without driver board